
PasFiPro ‘25
September 9-11  |  Montreal, QC

www.FCIA.org

www.NFCA-online.org



MONTREAL ‘25 | 33

Susie Analytis
3M
St. Paul, MN
susieanalytis@hotmail.com

Jacob Martineau
3M
St. Paul, MN
jmartineau2@mmm.com

Mark Simart
3M
St. Paul, MN
simardmarc@hotmail.com

Jean-Francois Tessier
3M
St. Paul, MN
jtessier@mmm.com

Zach Vaughan
3M
St. Paul, MN
zvaughan@mmm.com

Hossein Hosseinimanesh
AECOM
Chateauguay, QC
jossein.hosseinimanesh@aecom.com

Deboraah Christeeraj
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
deboraah@ariescontracting.com

Joe Corke
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
joe@ariescontracting.com

Colin Hart
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
colin@ariescontracting.com

Chelsea Socorro
Aries Contracting Inc. - Ottawa
Ottawa, ON
chelsea@ariescontracting.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
corey@beyondgroup.ca

Jared Murray
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
jared.m@beyondgroup.ca

Katrina Van Preuss
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
katrina.v@beyondgroup.ca

Jeremy Dwyer
Cerco Cable Canada
Dorval, QC
jdwyer@cercocable.com

Patrice St-Amour
Cerco Cable Canada
Dorval, QC
pst-amour@cercocable.com

Aaron French
Contego International Inc.
Rochester, IN
aaron@contegointernational.com

Derek Miller
Corfix
Ottawa, ON
derek@corfix.com

Dustin Seymour
Corfix
Ottawa, ON
dustin.seymour@corfix.com

Brian Rochon
Echo Construction
Gatineau, QC
brochon@acoustiquesm.com

Ron van Frankfoort
Echo Construction
Gatineau, QC
rvfrankfoort@acoustiquesm.com

Shawn Hartt
Envirotherm Insulators Ltd.
Yoho, NB
shawn@envirotherm.com

James Mclean
Envirotherm Insulators Ltd.
Yoho, NB
james@envirotherm.com

Emmanuel Mancilla
Fieldwire by Hilti
Plano, TX
emmanuel.mancillafourez@hilti.com

Henry Brooks
Foam Expert Group
Woodbridge, ON
henry@foamexpertgroup.com

Sean Donovan
GCP Canada
Milton, ON
sean.m.donovan@gcpat.com

Rick Mihevc
GCP Canada
Milton, ON
rick.mihevc@saint-gobain.com

Devin Yedo
GCP Canada
Milton, ON
devin.yedo@saint-gobain.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers, Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Garrett Bridgeman
Gunnlaugson Spray On (2010)
Grande Pointe, MB
jody.t@elmhurstdrywall.ca

Nikita Gordon
Gunnlaugson Spray On (2010)
Grande Pointe, MB
nikita@gunnlaugson.com

Greg Becker
Hilti
Peyton, CO
greg.becker@hilti.com

Yves Deschenes
Hilti
Plano, TX
yves.deschenes@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti
Plano, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Matthew Winston
Hilti
Plano, TX
matthew.winston@hilti.com

Julie Lemelin
HoldRite - RWC
Vaughan, ON
julie.lemelin@rwc.com

Robert Casteel
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
bcasteel@isolatek.com
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Dan Ehehalt
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
dehehalt@isolatek.com

Tom Parish
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
tparish@isolatek.com

Jay Steck
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jsteck@isolatek.com

Shedrick Harrison
MAREK
Coppell, TX
shedrickharrison@marekbros.com

Julio Saenz
MAREK
Coppell, TX
juliosaenz@marekbros.com

Steve Bourque
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.bourque@nexlevel.ca

Steve Kerr
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.kerr@nexlevel.ca

Darin Ferrill
Nor-West Firestop Inc.
Surrey, BC
darin@nor-westfirestop.com

Lee Hannen
Nor-West Firestop Inc.
Surrey, BC
lee@nor-westfirestop.com

Amanda Stevens
Nor-West Firestop Inc.
Surrey, BC
amandas@nor-westfirestop.com

René Crespo
NUCO Sealants Inc.
Guelph, ON
rcrespo@nucoinc.com

Myriam Laneville
NUCO Sealants Inc.
Guelph, ON
mlaneville@nucoinc.com

Philippe Léveillé
Pageau Morel Inc.
Montreal, QC
pleveille@pageaumorel.com

Stuart Bradbury
PPG Industries, Inc.
Pittsburg, PA
sbradbury@ppg.com

Denis Collin
Premium Caulking Inc.
Memramcook, NB
dcollin@premiumcualk.ca

Jeremiah MacLeod
Premium Caulking Inc.
Memramcook, NB
jmacleod@premiumcaulking.ca

Luis Rosales
Premium Caulking Inc.
Memramcook, NB
juisr@premiumfirestopping.ca

John Sharpe
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Oshawa, ON
john@profirestop.com

Tyler Sharpe
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Oshawa, ON
tyler@profirestop.com

Jeffrey Zamora
Pro-Firestop Inc.
Scarborough, ON
jeffrey@profirestop.com

Leah Barker
Quikspray Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
leah@quikspray.com

Thomas McRitchie
Quikspray Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
thomas@quikspray.com

Lennie Monteiro
Rectorseal of Canada Ltd.
Toronto, ON
lennie.monteiro@rectorseal.com

Mike Cayen
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
mcayen@stifirestop.com

Eric De Amorim
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
edeamorim@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Andrew Jack
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ajack@stifirestop.com

Julio Lopes
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jlopes@stifirestop.com

Gilles Carrier T.P., FSFPE
Stantec
Quebec, QC
gilles.carrier@stantec.com

Maxime Comeau, Eng.
Stantec
Montreal, QC
maxime.comeau@stantec.com

Nicolas Grondin
Styro
Saint-Augustin-de-Desmaures, QC
ngrondin@styro.ca

Dwaine MacDonald
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
dwaine@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Maddox
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
smaddox@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Mitchell Young
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
myoung@trinityenergygroup.ca



Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions
Northbrook, IL
mark.st.onge@ul.com

Cherise Labossiere
Ultimate Insulation Foam and Fire 
   Inc.
Regina, SK
cherise@ultimatefoamandfire.com

Kirk Labossiere
Ultimate Insulation Foam and Fire 
   Inc.
Regina, SK
kirk@ultimatefoamandfire.com

Russell Budd
Wall Systems Contractors LLC
Naples, FL
rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com
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